
Carlisle WIP Products
P.O. Box 7000 • Carlisle, PA 17013

888.717.1440
carlislewip.com

Western Region
Regional Sales Manager
Brett Johnson
813-210-4172
brett.johnson@carlisleccm.com

Mid-Atlantic South
Regional Sales Manager
Brett Johnson
813-210-4172
brett.johnson@carlisleccm.com

Midwest
National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com

Northeast Region
National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com

Sales Team

mailto:brett.johnson%40carlisleccm.com?subject=
mailto:brett.johnson%40carlisleccm.com?subject=
mailto:jlocke%40henry.com?subject=
mailto:jlocke%40henry.com?subject=


Carlisle WIP Products
P.O. Box 7000 • Carlisle, PA 17013

888.717.1440
carlislewip.com

East Coast Roofing Products
Vince Mistretta 
633 Winterberry Blvd. Jackson, NJ 08527  
732-241-4667
vmistretta@eastcoastroof.net 

Northeast Specialty Teams

Under One Roof
Ed Taylor  
6028 Douglas Ave. New Market, MD 21774  
301-748-2409
edtayloruor@msn.com

Globe Covell Associates
Dave Covell  
35 Cedar Drive. Huntington, NY 11743  
O: 631-427-2427 • C: 516-459-9722
david@globecovell.com

National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com

CD Lowden Associates LLC
Craig Lowden  
46 Mt. Morris Ave. White Plains, NY 10604
914-309-0175
cdlowdenassociates@gmail.com

Exterior Building Solutions
Vince Cifelli 
2515 Hirst Terrace. Havertown, PA 19083 
215-620-4544 
vince@ebsreps.com 

C&A Associates
Daniel Cannan  
1 Grove St, Suite 210. Pittsford, NY 14534 
O: 585-442-3656 • C: 585-261-6074
dcannan@cannanalexander.com

Roof Tech Sales
Jim Cronin  
PO Box 41. Woburn, MA 01801  
617-694-4236 
jcronin@rtsreps.net
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Premier Building Products
Jimmy Sturm 
212 N McDowell St, Suite 110. Charlotte, NC 28204
O: 866-627-2457 E702 • C: 919-280-0955
jimmy@premierbldgproducts.com

Mid-Atlantic South Specialty Teams

Regional Manager
Brett Johnson  
813-210-4172
brett.johnson@carlisleccm.com

Rep Solutions
Bart Cox
4904 Bridgehampton Blvd. Sarasota, FL 34238 
941-539-7956
bartc@repsolutions.net

Regional Manager
Brett Johnson  
813-210-4172
brett.johnson@carlisleccm.com
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Mid-Atlantic South Specialty Teams
National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com

Roofing Solutions Group
Ian Wilson  
14014 Interdrive E. Houston, TX 77032 
281-808-8501
ian@thebestroof.com

National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com

CSL Materials
Chase Pulliam 
3825 NW 166th St, Suite C8, Edmond, OK 73012 
405-401-2920 
cpulliam@csl-materials.com  

National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com

National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com

National Sales Manager, Rolled Goods
Jeff Locke
303-717-8795
jlocke@henry.com
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Western Specialty Teams
Aggressive Marketing Services
Bruce Slattery 
7881 East Hidden Lakes Dr. Granite Bay, CA 95746 
916-367-2286
bslattery@msn.com

Harper Winn
Sam de Almeida 
808-457-8354
sam@harperwinn.com 

Regional Manager
Brett Johnson  
813-210-4172
brett.johnson@carlisleccm.com

Roof Source
Brent Bonnell 
Orange County/San Diego
714-342-7663 
brent@roofsource.net  

Front Range Specialty
Mark Phillips
1153 Mulberry Ln. Highlands Ranch, CO 80129
720-985-3018
mark@frontrangespecialty.com

Regional Manager
Brett Johnson  
813-210-4172
brett.johnson@carlisleccm.com

Pathway Marketing LLC
Matt Fields 
3017 S 364th St, Federal Way, WA 98003 
253-682-7696
pathwaymarketingllc@gmail.com
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